
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

07:00 AM, Wed, Mar 11
1090 Koss Roads, Wendieland, CA, 07625-4044 | [Inactive] (demo) Rolando O'Connell  | 1-476-049-3303 x3962
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Son Langworth
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]
Lawn size: 1265

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:19 PM, Wed, Mar 11
Maintenance Task: Aerway AWO76H
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Gino Pfannerstill
Equipment: Aerway AWO76H

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


